

## **Press release**

Stockholm, April 6, 2017

## Tobii's annual report 2016 available on the website

Tobii AB has today published its Annual Report 2016 on the website. The document includes Tobii's Sustainability Report and Corporate Governance Report.

The Annual Report 2016 is available in Swedish and English on Tobii's website under <u>financial</u> reports.

The fiscal year covers the period January 1 to December 31, 2016.

This information is information that Tobii AB is obliged to make public pursuant to the Securities Markets Act. The information was submitted for publication on April 6, 2017, at 08:00 a.m. CET.

## Contact

Sara Hyléen, Corporate Communications Director, Tobii AB, phone: +46 709 16 16 41, email: <a href="mailto:sara.hyleen@tobii.com">sara.hyleen@tobii.com</a>

## **About Tobii**

Tobii is the global leader in eye tracking. Our vision is a world where all technology works in harmony with natural human behavior. Tobii operates through three business units: Tobii Dynavox makes specially designed computers that are controlled by eye movement or touch screens for use by people with special needs due to spinal cord injuries, CP, ALS or other medical conditions. Tobii Pro develops and sells eye-tracking equipment and services used today by more than 3,000 companies and 2,000 research institutions, including all of the world's 50 highest ranked universities. Tobii Tech further develops Tobii's technology for new volume markets, such as computer games, personal computers, virtual reality and smartphones. Tobii is headquartered in Sweden and is listed on Nasdaq Stockholm (TOBII). The group has over 700 employees. For more information: <a href="https://www.tobii.com">www.tobii.com</a>.

Tobii AB (publ) Box 743 S-182 17 Danderyd Sweden